University of North Bengal
DEPARTMENT OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE (B.LIB.1.SC.) ONE YEAR COURSE

Fees structure for B.Lib.l.Sc.)

Bachelor of Library and Information Science (B.Lib.1.Sc.) 15'& 2" Semester

Description Rs. 1t Semester 2"d Semester
Admission fee (per sem) Rs. 63 63
Tuition fee for (three months) Rs.375 x 750 750
2
Session fee (per sem) Rs. 63 63
Magazine fees (per sem) Rs. 10 10
Library fee(per sem) Rs. 10 10
Students’ Aid Fund(per sem) Rs. 30 30
Students’ Health Home(per sem) Rs. 03 03
Association fee(per sem) Rs. 50 50
Development Fee (per sem) Rs. 2000 2000
Students Identity Card Rs. 20 0
(Only 1st sem)
Total Amount Rs. 2999 Rs. 2979
Grand Total Rs. 5978

Bachelor of Library and Information Science (B.Lib.1.Sc.) 15(& 2" Semester BPL & AAY candidates

Description Rs. 1% Semester 2" Semester
Admission fee (per sem) Rs. 63 63
Tuition fee for (three months) Rs.188 x 376 376
2
Session fee (per sem) Rs. 63 63
Magazine fees (per sem) Rs. 10 10
Library fee(per sem) Rs. 10 10
Students’ Aid Fund(per sem) Rs. 30 30
Students’ Health Home(per sem) Rs. 03 03
Association fee(per sem) Rs. 50 50
Development Fee (per sem) Rs. 2000 2000
Students Identity Card Rs. 20 0
(Only 1st sem)
Total Amount Rs. 2625 Rs. 2605
Grand Total Rs. 5230




